:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10396704

Nov 14, 2024 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 324,897 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1661097 + 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

2 1661098 + 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

3 1661099 + 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

4 1661100 + 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

S 1661101 + 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

6 1661102 + 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

7 1661103 + 32.000000000 ETH®

101,840.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10396704
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/324897
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661097
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661098
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661099
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661100
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661101
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661102
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661103
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Validator Id

1661104

1661105

1661106

1661107

1661108

1661109

1661110

1661111

1661112

Validator Id

362688

362689

362690

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
101,840.96 USD

Amount

- 0.019021351 ETH&
60.53 USD

- 0.019022419 ETH&
60.53 USD

- 0.019118317 ETH&
60.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661104
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661105
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661106
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661107
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661108
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661109
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661110
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661111
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1661112
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362688
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362689
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362690
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Validator Id

362691

362692

362693

362694

362695

362696

362697

362698

362699

362701

Amount

- 0.018924914
60.22 USD

- 0.019078583
60.71 USD

- 0.019094136
60.76 USD

- 0.019045345
60.61 USD

- 0.018870433
60.05 USD

- 0.019056956
60.64 USD

- 0.019098313
60.78 USD

- 0.019063405
60.66 USD

- 0.019074050
60.70 USD

- 0.018984617
60.41 USD

- 0.018992939
60.44 USD

- 0.065460442
208.32 USD

- 0.019047375
60.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362691
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362692
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362693
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362694
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362695
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362696
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362697
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362698
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362699
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362700
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362701
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362702
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/362703

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 609484 + 0.046112586 ETH®
146.75 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/609484

