

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 18:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10396704</u>

DATE & TIME Nov 14, 2024 · 11:47 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 324,897 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1661097</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 101,840.96 USD
<u>2</u>	1661098	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 101,840.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1661099</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 101,840.96 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1661100</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 101,840.96 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1661101</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 101,840.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1661102</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 101,840.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1661103</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 101,840.96 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>8</u> <u>1661104</u> + 32.0000000			
101,840.96			
<u>9</u> <u>1661105</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96			
<u>10</u> <u>1661106</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96	_		
<u>11</u> <u>1661107</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96	•		
<u>12</u> <u>1661108</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96			
<u>13</u> <u>1661109</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96			
<u>14</u> <u>1661110</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96			
<u>15</u> <u>1661111</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96	•		
<u>16</u> <u>1661112</u> + 32.0000000 101,840.96			
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
# Validator Id Amount			
<u>1</u> 362688 - 0.01902135 60.53 USD	1 ETH⊗		
<u>2</u> <u>362689</u> - 0.01902241 60.53 USD	.9 ETH ⊘		
<u>3 362690 - 0.01911831</u>	.7 ETH 🤣		

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>362691</u>	- 0.018924914 ETH � 60.22 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>362692</u>	- 0.019078583 ETH � 60.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>362693</u>	- 0.019094136 ETH � 60.76 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>362694</u>	- 0.019045345 ETH 60.61 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>362695</u>	- 0.018870433 ETH � 60.05 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>362696</u>	- 0.019056956 ETH ⊘ 60.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>362697</u>	- 0.019098313 ETH � 60.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>362698</u>	- 0.019063405 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>362699</u>	- 0.019074050 ETH � 60.70 USD
<u>13</u>	362700	- 0.018984617 ETH � 60.41 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>362701</u>	- 0.018992939 ETH ⊘ 60.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>362702</u>	- 0.065460442 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>362703</u>	- 0.019047375 ETH � 60.61 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>609484</u>	+ 0.046112586 ETH �
		146.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot